Turnfest Olympic Day Run 31 Mai 2009

870m halbe Turnfestmeile

Name

Dittmann, Kai
Kreuzer, Selina
Bischof, Erik
Ewald, Tobias
Eikermann, Tim
Knemeyer, Thomas
Voss, Moritz
Schick, Angela
Kraus, Moritz
Althoetmar, Marlie
Broscher, Tobias
Oholm, Juli-Krisin
Heid, Lukas
Gottschalk, Janina
Claeys, Saskia
Becker, Juliane
SoRdorf, Marcus
Stadtmuller, Simon
Severin, Arianna
HelR, Selina

Ahl, Niklas

Lang, Maximillian
Rother, Jana Lisa
Reitbauer, Sofie
ARETZ, Laura
Bengel, Isabell
Herzog, Jan
Balling, Sophie
Ballmeier, Anton
Hugel, Tobias
Sattler, Aljosha
Fruth, Sophie
Scholtes, Chraleen-Therese
Stoffers, Julia
Renker, Johannes
Foos, Veronika
Reuter, Florian
Kriiger, Amina
Diekmann, Finja
Beringer, Laura
Eilers, Astrid
Lubke, Laura
Harren, Tobias
Schmidtling, Miriam
Becker, Moritz
Diekmann, Lennard
Machold, Magnus
Maisch, Adrian
Thies, Maria

Greis, Julia
Schéfer, Paula
Graham, Isaac Daniel
Brimmer, Svenja
Nederkorn, Johanna
Schéfer, David
Maart, Tabea
Bridou, Felix

Buff, Jasmin
Mauritschat, Martje
Janssen, Bente
Klupsch, Marcel
Bdsendorfer, Sandra
Fath, Tabea
Bdsendorfer, Sabine
Peters, Rosalie
Aldus, Lisa

Nebel, Paul

Kraus, Nicole
Gorner, Maris
Mayer, Maurice
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Verein/Ort Jg AK
1998 MSC
Martin-Buber-Schule GroR-Gerau 1998 WSC
2000 MSD
TSV Friedberg-Fauerbach 2001 MSD
2000 MSD
1998 MSC
1998 MSC
SSC Hanau Rodenbach 2000 WSD
1998 MSC
TG Voerde 1998 WSC
1999 MSC
1998 WSC
1999 MSC
TG Zeilsheim 1998 WSC
TSG 1846 Darmstadt 1998 WSC
1998 WSC
1998 MSC
1998 MSC
BIRKESDORFER TV 1999 WSC
1998 WSC
1999 MSC
1998 MSC
TUS Brauweiler 1998 WSC
1999 WSC
1998 WSC
1998 WSC
2000 MSD
L@uf-Freun.de 1998 WSC
1999 MSC
1999 MSC
1998 MSC
1998 WSC
1998 WSC
SG Sendenhorst 2001 WSD
TG Riudesheim 1847 e.V. 1998 MSC
1998 WSC
2000 MSD
TV GroR-Gerau 2000 WSD
2001 WSD
VT Ft 1997 WSC
1998 WSC
1998 WSC
Turnerschaft Heddernheim 1998 MSC
1998 WSC
2002 MSE
1998 MSC
1999 MSC
TSV Grafenberg 1999 MSC
SCB Libeck 2000 WSD
TUS Brauweiler 1998 WSC
TSG Wieseck 2002 WSE
TG Osthofen 2002 MSE
SVC Laggenbeck 1998 WSC
SVC Laggenbeck 1996 WSC
2001 MSD
1999 WSC
Europaische Schule Frankfurt 1999 MSC
1999 WSC
1999 WSC
1998 WSC
1999 MSC
2002 WSE
1998 WSC
1998 WSC
1999 WSC
1999 WSC
2000 MSD
1998 WSC
2003 MSE
2000 MSD

Zeit
3:15,9
3:16,8
3:20,0
3211
3:25,1
3:25,6
3:27,1
3:30,5
3:32,7
3:33,2
3:40,1
3:40,9
3:41,9
3:42,2
3:43,8
3:44,8
3:45,9
3:46,8
3:47,0
3:48,2
3:50,3
3:51,1
3:52,2
3:52,2
3:52,6
3:52,7
3:54,2
3:54,5
3:54,8
3:56,1
3:57,3
3:57,4
3:57,7
3:57,7
3:58,6
3:59,8
4:00,6
4:00,7
4:01,1
4:03,1
4:03,3
4:03,6
4:04,5
4:04,9
4:05,0
4:05,2
4:05,2
4:06,5
4:06,7
4:07,0
4:07,2
4:.07,4
4:07,4
4:08,0
4:08,0
4:08,3
4:08,5
4:08,9
4:09,3
4:09,3
4:09,3
4:09,5
4:09,6
4:09,8
4:10,0
4:10,2
4:10,8
4:11,0
4:11,0
4:115

Platz
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1043
1230
1021
1050
1048
1115
1207
1178
1118
1241
1030
1153
1084
1069
1240
1015
1191
1196
1226
1090
1003
1123
1171
1164
1242
1018
1089
1010
1012
1096
1173
1059
1185
1235
1165
1055
1167
1229
1042
1225
1049
1131
1078
1180
1014
1041
1134
1135
1220
1071
1177
1070
1237
1236
1174
1133
1029
1033
1138
1101
1114
1023
1051
1024
1224
1006
1150
1119
1067
1141
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870m halbe Turnfestmeile

Rang
71
71
73
74
74
76
76
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
107
109
110
111
111
113
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Name

Kranz, Jona

Scott, Laura

Greis, Jessica
Kastler, Moritz
Althoetmar, Marlie
Schafer, Anne
Niederauer, Leonie
Christoffers, Hannah
Delewski, Saskia
Mauritschat, Bennett
Loreck, Emma
Harren, Lukas
Tipker, Elena
Reinwald, Michel
Cockrell, Jasmin
Fenn, Julia

Mdller, Alicia
Landro Thorvaldsen, Vilde
Friedrich, Florian
Baum, Larissa
Grimm, Patricia
Langer, Marlene
Dorschner, Alina
Jirs, Anika

Bozek, Jana
Ebelshauser, Katja
Kunkel, Noah
McPherson, Aaron
Balling, Felix

Aldus, Hannah
Lasbleiz, Frederic
Busch, Lara
Harren, Daniel
Rother, Alishia
HuRfeldt, Melissa
Heim, Natalie

Heid, Anne
Wagner, Lisa
Grol3baier, Adrienne
Schwuchow, Hanna
Bertelmann, Antonia
Jahn, Johanna
Volkmann, Ira

Laub, Tanisha
Kruse, Celina
McPherson, Alexander
Foos, Elisa
Romisch, Patrick
Beres, Pina

Kranz, Ahlke

Kleber, Francesca Isabella

Rayer, Jannis
Setterl, Lina
Kdder, Laurin
Haller, Elias
Duong, Anh-Nhung
Roskam, Saskia
Kastler, Lena
ARETZ, Laura
Gaube, Leonie

Kaiser, Emily
Braumer, Philipp
Klupsch, Maja
Keller, Alina
Hien, Lukas
Mann, Luca
Christoffers, Jule
Tommek, Kami
Preil3, Marlene

Verein/Ort Jg AK
1998 WSC
European School Frankfurt 1999 WSC
TUS Brauweiler 2000 WSD
2001 MSD
1998 WSC
TSG Wieseck 2000 WSD
TSS Weinheim-Turnabteilung 1999 WSC
1999 WSC
1998 WSC
2001 MSD
1999 WSC
Turnerschaft Heddernheim 2002 MSE
1998 WSC
Niedernhausen 1999 MSC
1999 WSC
2000 WSD
1998 WSC
1999 WSC
MTV Krefeld 1956 e.V. 1998 MSC
MTV Kronberg 1998 WSC
1998 WSC
2002 WSE
2000 WSD
1999 WSC
2002 WSE
2001 WSD
2000 MSD
2002 MSE
L@uf-Freun.de 2002 MSE
2002 WSE
TSG Kleinostheim 2000 MSD
1998 WSC
Turnerschaft Heddernheim 2000 MSD
1999 WSC
1999 WSC
TUS Brauweiler 1998 WSC
2002 WSE
TUS Brauweiler 1998 WSC
2000 WSD
1999 WSC
1998 WSC
2001 WSD
1998 WSC
1998 WSC
1999 WSC
2000 MSD
2000 WSD
2001 MSD
2000 WSD
1998 WSC
2001 WSD
2002 MSE
2001 WSD
2000 MSD
2003 MSE
1999 MSC
1998 WSC
1999 WSC
1998 WSC
DJK Zeilsheim (A) / TG Zeilsheim 2002 WSE
(B+C)
1999 WSC
2000 MSD
2002 WSE
2001 WSD
2001 MSD
1998 MSC
2002 WSE
1999 MSC
2003 WSE

Zeit
4:12,5
4:12,5
4:13,1
4:15,1
4:15,1
4:15,3
4:15,3
4:15,4
4:15,9
4:16,4
4:16,4
4:17,6
4:17,7
4:18,0
4:18,1
4:18,6
4:18,7
4:18,8
4:20,3
4:20,5
4:20,6
4:21,2
4:22,0
4:22,7
4:23,1
4:23,1
4:23,4
4:23,5
4:23,8
4:24,6
4:24,9
4:25,6
4:25,7
4:27,0
4:27,0
4:27,8
4:28,2
4:28,2
4:28,6
4:29,9
4:30,4
4:30,4
4:30,7
4:30,7
4:31,2
4:31,5
4:32,8
4:33,0
4:33,3
4:33,9
4:35,4
4:35,6
4:35,8
4:36,1
4:36,2
4:37,5
4:37,9
4:38,1
4:38,1
4:39,2

4:40,1
4:40,2
4:40,6
4:40,7
4:42,3
4:42,6
4:42.7
4:43,0
4:44,5

Platz
33
33

6
9
35
7
36
37
38
10
39
4
40
21
41
8
42
43
22
44
45
3
9
46
4
10
11
5
6
5
12
47
13
48
48
50
6
51
11
52
53
12
54
54
56
14
13
15
14
57
15
7
16
16
8
23
58
59
59
7

61
17
8
17
18
24
9
25
10
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MW  StNr
40 1117
40 1189
42 1072
32 1007
43 1107
44 1176
44 1219
46 1037
47 1040
33 1139
48 1130
34 1080
49 1203
35 1163
50 1039
51 1054
52 1146
53 1122
36 1058
54 1234
55 1074
56 1124
57 1045
58 1104
59 1025
59 1047
37 1121
38 1143
39 1011
61 1005
40 1228
62 1035
41 1079
63 1170
63 1097
65 1086
66 1083
66 1208
68 1075
69 1188
70 1020
70 1100
72 1205
72 1125
74 1120
42 1142
75 1056
43 1239
76 1019
77 1116
78 1112
44 1160
79 1190
45 1231
46 1238
47 1046
80 1169
81 1008
81 1108
83 1060
84 1106
48 1026
85 1113
86 1109
49 1092
50 1136
87 1038
51 1201
88 1159
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Rang Name Verein/Ort Jg AK Zeit Platz MW  StNr
140 Stadtmuiller, Paula 2001 WSD 4:446 18 89 1197
141 Oppolzer, Filippa 2001  WSD 4:453 19 90 1154
142 Spahn, Anna-Tea 2001 WSD 4:454 20 91 1192
143 Reinfelder, Solvej 1998 MSC 4:470 26 52 1162
144 Geist, Lea 1999 WsSC 4:475 62 92 1062
145 Torper, Corinne Kunstturnvereinigung 2000 WSD 4:476 21 93 1202
Rhein-Ahr-Nett
146 Hien, Paul 2002 MSE 4:481 9 53 1091
146 Frondorf, Anna TSS Weinheim-Turnabteilung 2002 WSE 4:48,1 11 94 1218
148 Holler, Lisa-Marie 1998 WSC 4:49,2 63 95 1095
149 Kerl, Katharina 1999 WSC 4:50,9 64 96 1111
150 Heim, Amelie TUS Brauweiler 2001 WSD 4510 22 97 1085
151 Bastian, Julia 2000 WSD 4:530 23 98 1013
152 Modller, Janet 1999 WSC 4:53,7 65 99 1144
153 Paule, Denise 2000 WSD 4541 24 100 1156
154 Hartz, Annika 1998 WSC 4551 66 101 1082
155 Feldmann, Katharina 1998 WSC 4:55,7 67 102 1052
156 Stelzer, Vanessa Européische Schule Frankfurt 1999 WSC 4:55,9 68 103 1198
157 Longoni, Alessandro Spiridon Frankfurt 2001 MSD 4:56,5 19 54 1227
158 Carstens, Lena 1999 WSC 4:58,0 69 104 1036
159 Gorner, Leonie 2003 WSE 4:58,1 12 105 1068
160 Rdhl, Miriam Clara 1998 WSC 4:59,1 70 106 1172
161 Peters, Wilma 2003 WSE 5:00,3 13 107 1223
162 Zimmer, Julia 2001 WSD 5:00,6 25 108 1217
163 Dorschner, Sarah 2003 WSE 5:01,0 14 109 1044
163 Wallner, Alexia 2000 WSD 5:01,0 26 109 1210
165 Mast, Leonie 2000 WSD 5.01,8 27 111 1137
166 Geist, Emily 1999 WSC 5:02,2 71 112 1061
167 Zimmer, Alexander 1999 MSC 5:.02,8 27 55 1216
168 Benet, Celine 1998 WSC 5:036 72 113 1017
169 Jorck, Michelle 1999 WsSC 5:05,7 73 114 1103
170 Braumer, Lisa 2002 WSE 5:08,3 15 115 1027
171 Wax, Michéle Kunstturnvereinigung 1999 WSC 5:146 74 116 1212
Rhein-Ahr-Nette
172 Bolte, Merle 2001 WSD 5:158 28 117 1022
173 Gemmricher, Lilly 1998 WSC 5:16,2 75 118 1063
174 Verhoeks, Annika 1999 WSC 5:26,7 76 119 1204
175 Wax, Alina Kunstturnvereinigung 2001 WSD 5:285 29 120 1211
Rhein-Ahr-Nette
176 Schneising, Aliyah Lena KTV Rhein-Ahr-Nette 2004 WSE 5:30,1 16 121 1182
177 Mayer, Lauro 2003 MSE 5:30,2 10 56 1140
177 Schneising, Tashina Mara 2003 WSE 5:30,2 17 122 1181
179 Torper, Jarue SV Bell 2002 MSE 5:31,2 11 57 1233
180 Springub, Enka 1998 WSC 5:36,9 77 123 1195
181 Benet, Jan 2000 MSD 5:426 20 58 1016
182 Hammeran, Jennifer 2003 WSE 51449 18 124 1077
183 Wilhelm, Merle 2000 WSD 5:47,4 30 125 1213
184 Ahl, Luise 2002 MSE 5:51,2 12 59 1004
185 Ackermann, Julie 2001 WSD 6:10,5 31 126 1002
186 Ackermann, Marcel 2003 MSE 6:27,2 13 60 1001
187 Peters, Klara 2005 WSE 6:57,3 19 127 1222
188 Bozek, Nina TV Lemberg 2005 WSE 8241 20 128 1232
189 Pech, Nadine Burgscheider Tg 1867 2004 WSE 8:29,2 21 129 1221
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